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100m Men
Round 1 Start Time:  18:44

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BAILEY Ryan USA 13 APR 1989 5 10.06 Q

2 CARTER Nesta JAM 10 NOV 1985 2 10.15 Q

2 FRATER Michael JAM 6 OCT 1982 6 10.15 Q

2 GAY Tyson USA 9 AUG 1982 4 10.15 Q

5 KIMMONS Trell USA 13 JUL 1985 2 10.16 Q

6 RODGERS Michael USA 24 APR 1985 3 10.18 Q

7 COLLINS Kim SKN 5 APR 1976 3 10.19 q

8 HYMAN Kemar CAY 11 OCT 1989 5 10.21 q

9 BLEDMAN Keston TRI 8 MAR 1988 4 10.27

10 HARVEY Jacques JAM 4 MAY 1989 8 10.32

11 CHAMBERS Dwain GBR 5 APR 1978 7 10.35

12 BAILEY COLE Kemar JAM 10 JAN 1992 6 10.37

13 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 4 SEP 1982 8 10.55

14 ROBERTSON Andrew GBR 17 DEC 1990 1 10.57

15 WILLIAMSON Simeon GBR 16 JAN 1986 1 10.67

CLARKE Lerone JAM 7 JUL 1981 7 DNS

100m Men
Round 1 Heat 1 Start Time:  18:44 Wind: -1.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BAILEY Ryan USA 13 APR 1989 5 0.150 10.06 Q

2 CARTER Nesta JAM 10 NOV 1985 2 0.133 10.15 Q

3 RODGERS Michael USA 24 APR 1985 3 0.155 10.18 Q

4 BLEDMAN Keston TRI 8 MAR 1988 4 0.155 10.27

5 CHAMBERS Dwain GBR 5 APR 1978 7 0.156 10.35

6 BAILEY COLE Kemar JAM 10 JAN 1992 6 0.174 10.37

7 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 4 SEP 1982 8 0.135 10.55

8 WILLIAMSON Simeon GBR 16 JAN 1986 1 0.145 10.67

100m Men
Round 1 Heat 2 Start Time:  18:54 Wind: -0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 FRATER Michael JAM 6 OCT 1982 6 0.163 10.15 Q

2 GAY Tyson USA 9 AUG 1982 4 0.146 10.15 Q

3 KIMMONS Trell USA 13 JUL 1985 2 0.130 10.16 Q

4 COLLINS Kim SKN 5 APR 1976 3 0.156 10.19 q

5 HYMAN Kemar CAY 11 OCT 1989 5 0.150 10.21 q

6 HARVEY Jacques JAM 4 MAY 1989 8 0.160 10.32

7 ROBERTSON Andrew GBR 17 DEC 1990 1 0.153 10.57

CLARKE Lerone JAM 7 JUL 1981 7 DNS

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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100m Men100m Men
Final Start Time:  19:59 Wind: -1.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GAY Tyson USA 9 AUG 1982 4 0.107 10.03

2 BAILEY Ryan USA 13 APR 1989 5 0.174 10.09

3 CARTER Nesta JAM 10 NOV 1985 6 0.156 10.13

4 FRATER Michael JAM 6 OCT 1982 3 0.144 10.15

5 RODGERS Michael USA 24 APR 1985 1 0.143 10.19

6 KIMMONS Trell USA 13 JUL 1985 2 0.155 10.19

7 HYMAN Kemar CAY 11 OCT 1989 8 0.152 10.25

COLLINS Kim SKN 5 APR 1976 7 DNS

110m Hurdles Men
Round 1 Start Time:  17:46

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 MERRITT Aries USA 24 JUL 1985 4 13.14 Q

2 RICHARDSON Jason USA 4 APR 1986 3 13.23 Q

3 LIU Xiang CHN 13 JUL 1983 4 13.27

4 WILSON Ryan USA 19 DEC 1980 5 13.28 Q

5 BROWN Joel USA 31 JAN 1980 6 13.30 Q

6 PORTER Jeff USA 27 NOV 1985 5 13.31 Q

7 POZZI Andrew GBR 15 MAY 1992 2 13.34 q PB

8 HICKS Antwon USA 12 MAR 1983 3 13.41 q

9 AKINS Tyron USA 6 JAN 1986 8 13.44

10 CLARKE Lawrence GBR 12 MAR 1990 6 13.46

11 TURNER Andrew GBR 19 SEP 1980 7 13.50

12 XIE Wenjun CHN 11 JUL 1990 1 13.52

13 BRATHWAITE Ryan BAR 6 JUN 1988 7 13.76

14 FRANKIS Gianni GBR 16 APR 1988 1 13.85

15 AL AMEEN Alex GBR 2 MAR 1989 8 13.86

16 SHARMAN William GBR 12 SEP 1984 2 13.87

110m Hurdles Men
Round 1 Heat 1 Start Time:  17:46 Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LIU Xiang CHN 13 JUL 1983 4 0.152 13.27

2 BROWN Joel USA 31 JAN 1980 6 0.166 13.30 Q

3 PORTER Jeff USA 27 NOV 1985 5 0.147 13.31 Q

4 HICKS Antwon USA 12 MAR 1983 3 0.166 13.41 q

5 TURNER Andrew GBR 19 SEP 1980 7 0.158 13.50

6 FRANKIS Gianni GBR 16 APR 1988 1 0.142 13.85

7 AL AMEEN Alex GBR 2 MAR 1989 8 0.137 13.86

8 SHARMAN William GBR 12 SEP 1984 2 0.143 13.87
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110m Hurdles Men110m Hurdles Men
Round 1 Heat 2 Start Time:  17:56 Wind: -0.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MERRITT Aries USA 24 JUL 1985 4 0.139 13.14 Q

2 RICHARDSON Jason USA 4 APR 1986 3 0.161 13.23 Q

3 WILSON Ryan USA 19 DEC 1980 5 0.157 13.28 Q

4 POZZI Andrew GBR 15 MAY 1992 2 0.148 13.34 q PB

5 AKINS Tyron USA 6 JAN 1986 8 0.159 13.44

6 CLARKE Lawrence GBR 12 MAR 1990 6 0.142 13.46

7 XIE Wenjun CHN 11 JUL 1990 1 0.153 13.52

8 BRATHWAITE Ryan BAR 6 JUN 1988 7 0.167 13.76

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

110m Hurdles Men
Final Start Time:  19:48 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MERRITT Aries USA 24 JUL 1985 4 0.137 12.93 =WL,MR

2 RICHARDSON Jason USA 4 APR 1986 3 0.166 13.06

3 WILSON Ryan USA 19 DEC 1980 7 0.153 13.18 SB

4 PORTER Jeff USA 27 NOV 1985 5 0.154 13.32

5 BROWN Joel USA 31 JAN 1980 6 0.149 13.39

6 HICKS Antwon USA 12 MAR 1983 1 0.165 13.46

POZZI Andrew GBR 15 MAY 1992 2 0.160 DNF

800m Men
Start Time:  15:04

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 KSZCZOT Adam POL 2 SEP 1989 6 1:44.49

2 KINYOR Job KEN 8 MAY 1990 4 1:44.60

3 OSAGIE Andrew GBR 19 FEB 1988 5 1:45.21

4 KAKI Abubaker SUD 21 JUN 1989 7 1:46.05

5 LALANG Boaz Kiplagat KEN 8 FEB 1989 6 1:46.09

6 RUTT Michael USA 28 OCT 1987 8 1:46.12

7 GREER Elijah USA 24 OCT 1990 2 1:46.14

8 WARBURTON Gareth GBR 23 APR 1983 3 1:46.56

9 MOHAMMED Mukhtar GBR 1 DEC 1990 4 1:47.70

10 KIPLAGAT Richard KEN 3 MAY 1984 1 1:48.06

11 CENTROWITZ Matthew USA 18 OCT 1989 2 1:48.42

SCHERER Matthew USA 21 NOV 1983 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 49.71 SCHERER Matthew (USA)
600m 1:18.09 OSAGIE Andrew (GBR)
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5000m Men5000m Men
Start Time:  20:09

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 FARAH Mo GBR 23 MAR 1983 12 13:06.04

2 BIRMINGHAM Collis AUS 27 DEC 1984 2 13:09.57 PB

3 KIPSIRO Moses Ndiema UGA 2 SEP 1986 6 13:09.98

4 KIPTOO Mark Kosgei KEN 21 JUN 1976 11 13:13.77

5 RITZENHEIN Dathan USA 30 DEC 1982 8 13:15.91

6 BETT Emmanuel Kipkemei KEN 30 MAR 1983 10 13:23.05

7 MOTTRAM Craig AUS 18 JUN 1980 9 13:23.85

8 BARRIOS Juan Luis MEX 24 JUN 1983 1 13:35.44

9 ST. LAWRENCE Ben AUS 7 NOV 1981 3 13:37.35

10 SATO Yuki JPN 26 NOV 1986 4 13:43.43

11 KIBET Moses UGA 23 MAR 1991 7 13:45.29

12 TADESSE Kidane ERI 31 AUG 1987 5 13:50.96

MUTAHI Sammy Alex KEN 1 JUN 1989 14 DNF

NDIWA Remmy Limo KEN 3 FEB 1988 13 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:35.49 NDIWA Remmy Limo (KEN)
2000m 5:16.07 NDIWA Remmy Limo (KEN)
3000m 7:58.38 MUTAHI Sammy Alex (KEN)
4000m 10:39.11 KIPSIRO Moses Ndiema (UGA)

400m Hurdles Men
Start Time:  18:34

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CULSON Javier PUR 25 JUL 1984 5 0.175 47.78 =WL

2 GREENE David GBR 11 APR 1986 4 0.146 48.10

3 TAYLOR Angelo USA 29 DEC 1978 6 0.165 48.43 SB

4 GREEN Jack GBR 6 OCT 1991 7 0.186 48.60 PB

5 SÁNCHEZ Félix DOM 30 AUG 1977 2 0.184 49.68

6 TINSLEY Michael USA 21 APR 1984 3 0.177 49.86

7 GAYMON Justin USA 13 DEC 1986 1 0.134 50.28

JACKSON Bershawn USA 8 MAY 1983 8 F1 DQ R 162.7

Pole Vault Men
Start Time:  18:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 OTTO Björn GER 16 OCT 1977 8 5.74

2 MESNIL Romain FRA 13 JUL 1977 3 5.66

3 HOLZDEPPE Raphael GER 28 SEP 1989 7 5.66

4 FILIPPIDIS Konstantinos GRE 26 NOV 1986 5 5.56

5 DILLA Karsten GER 17 JUL 1989 2 5.40

5 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 18 SEP 1986 9 5.40

7 SUTCLIFFE Andrew GBR 10 JUL 1991 1 5.40

8 LEWIS Steve GBR 20 MAY 1986 6 5.40

HOOKER Steven AUS 16 JUL 1982 4 NM
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 (cont.)
5.20 5.40 5.56 5.66 5.74 5.81 5.87 5.93

1 OTTO Björn - - o xxo xxo - - xxx
2 MESNIL Romain xo xxo xxo xo xx- r
3 HOLZDEPPE Raphael - o xo xxo xxx
4 FILIPPIDIS K - xo xo xxx
5 DILLA Karsten - o xxx
5 LAVILLENIE Renaud - o xxx
7 SUTCLIFFE Andrew xo xo xxx
8 LEWIS Steve - xxo xxx

HOOKER Steven - xxx

Long Jump MenLong Jump Men
Start Time:  19:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 WATT Mitchell AUS 25 MAR 1988 9 8.28 SB

2 TOMLINSON Chris GBR 15 SEP 1981 6 8.26 SB

3 MOKOENA Godfrey Khotso RSA 6 MAR 1985 8 8.24

4 CÁCERES Eusebio ESP 10 SEP 1991 4 8.16

5 JEGEDE J.j. GBR 3 OCT 1985 7 8.11 PB

6 SALADINO Irving PAN 23 JAN 1983 5 7.87

7 GAISAH Ignisious GHA 20 JUL 1983 1 7.86

8 CAMARA Alyn GER 31 MAR 1989 2 7.79

9 FRAYNE Henry AUS 14 APR 1990 3 7.78
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 WATT Mitchell 8.06 x 8.28 6.58 8.25 8.03(+0.9) (+0.4) (+1.0) (+0.6) (+1.3) (+0.7)
2 TOMLINSON Chris 7.98 8.06 8.02 8.12 8.09 8.26(+1.0) (+0.1) (+0.8) (+2.1) (+0.4) (+0.2)
3 MOKOENA G 5.95 7.73 8.24 7.90 7.90 8.03(-0.4) (+0.3) (+1.7) (+1.4) (+0.1) (+0.2)
4 CÁCERES Eusebio 7.47 7.89 7.71 7.86 7.74 8.16(+0.4) (+0.7) (+0.3) (+1.2) (+0.6) (+2.1)
5 JEGEDE J.j. 7.77 7.99 8.11 7.89 x 7.91(+1.2) (+1.4) (+1.5) (-0.4) (+1.9) (+1.3)
6 SALADINO Irving x 7.87 x x x 7.70(+3.7) (+0.6) (+1.6) (+2.3) (+1.1) (+2.2)
7 GAISAH Ignisious 7.86 7.77 7.80 x 7.73 6.47(+1.1) (+0.8) (+0.4) (+1.9) (+0.9) (+0.5)
8 CAMARA Alyn 7.79 7.73 x - x x(+0.3) (+0.4) (+1.4) (+1.0) (+0.2)
9 FRAYNE Henry x x 7.78(+0.2) (+1.4) (+1.1)

Triple Jump Men
Start Time:  15:32

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TAYLOR Christian USA 18 JUN 1990 8 17.41

2 SANDS Leevan BAH 16 AUG 1981 5 16.97

3 OKE Tosin NGR 1 OCT 1980 4 16.93

4 LAINE Samyr HAI 17 JUL 1984 3 16.85

5 GRECO Daniele ITA 1 MAR 1989 7 16.80

6 TAILLEPIERRE Karl FRA 13 AUG 1976 1 16.49

7 WILSON Aarik USA 25 OCT 1982 2 16.37

8 SCHEMBRI Fabrizio ITA 27 JAN 1981 6 15.87

IDOWU Phillips GBR 30 DEC 1978 9 DNS
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 TAYLOR Christian 16.96 17.12 16.78 17.24 x 17.41(-0.8) (-0.6) (-0.2) (+0.6) (+0.1) (-0.2)
2 SANDS Leevan 16.58 16.80 x 16.83 16.97 x(-0.7) (+0.2) (-0.2) (+0.6) (+0.4) (+0.3)
3 OKE Tosin x x x x 16.93 x(-1.0) (-0.1) (0.0) (+0.4) (+0.5) (+0.5)
4 LAINE Samyr 16.15 16.74 16.66 x 16.28 16.85(-1.4) (-0.3) (+0.1) (+1.0) (+0.2) (0.0)
5 GRECO Daniele 15.22 x 16.35 16.36 16.58 16.80(+0.2) (+0.6) (0.0) (+0.8) (+0.5) (+0.9)
6 TAILLEPIERRE Karl x 16.18 x 16.47 x 16.49(-1.8) (-0.7) (-0.5) (+0.9) (+1.0) (+0.9)
7 WILSON Aarik 16.17 x 16.26 x x 16.37(-1.5) (-1.2) (0.0) (+0.6) (+0.4) (+0.2)
8 SCHEMBRI Fabrizio x x 15.87 x 15.57 -(-0.7) (0.0) (0.0) (+0.5) (+1.4)

IDOWU Phillips
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Shot Put MenShot Put Men
Start Time:  14:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HOFFA Reese USA 8 OCT 1977 8 21.34

2 MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL 30 AUG 1981 7 21.28

3 ARMSTRONG Dylan CAN 15 JAN 1981 6 20.46

4 SMITH Rutger NED 9 JUL 1981 4 20.42

5 MYERSCOUGH Carl GBR 21 OCT 1979 2 19.69

6 KOVACS Joe USA 28 JUN 1989 5 19.61

7 FORTES Marco POR 26 SEP 1982 3 19.21

8 CHRISTENSEN Kim Juhl DEN 1 APR 1984 1 19.15
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 HOFFA Reese 21.25 20.91 21.34 21.05 21.25 x
2 MAJEWSKI Tomasz 21.08 20.83 20.68 21.14 21.28 21.28
3 ARMSTRONG Dylan 20.46 x 20.33 x x x
4 SMITH Rutger x 20.05 x 20.23 20.42 20.27
5 MYERSCOUGH Carl 19.13 19.69 19.56 19.20 x x
6 KOVACS Joe 19.61 19.59 x x x x
7 FORTES Marco 19.03 x x 18.73 19.13 19.21
8 CHRISTENSEN K 18.79 18.99 19.15 x x x

Discus Men
Start Time:  17:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KANTER Gerd EST 6 MAY 1979 9 64.85

2 ALEKNA Virgilijus LTU 13 FEB 1972 10 63.71

3 OKOYE Lawrence GBR 6 OCT 1991 8 63.33

4 CADÉE Erik NED 15 FEB 1984 4 63.31

5 CASANAS Yénnifer Frank ESP 18 OCT 1978 7 63.23

6 SMITH Rutger NED 9 JUL 1981 6 61.93

7 BUHARI Abdul GBR 26 JUN 1982 3 60.25

8 MORSE Brett GBR 11 FEB 1989 2 59.87

9 HARRADINE Ben AUS 14 OCT 1982 5 57.34

10 MARTIN Scott AUS 12 OCT 1982 1 55.13
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 KANTER Gerd 59.59 64.85 x 63.49 64.15 62.61
2 ALEKNA Virgilijus 58.16 61.39 61.39 63.71 61.67 x
3 OKOYE Lawrence 59.50 56.53 56.66 63.33 x x
4 CADÉE Erik x 59.16 61.33 61.07 63.31 x
5 CASANAS Y 60.84 61.79 62.58 63.23 x 60.25
6 SMITH Rutger 60.63 x 61.32 x 61.62 61.93
7 BUHARI Abdul 60.25 x x 56.78 57.45 x
8 MORSE Brett 59.72 x 59.87 x x x
9 HARRADINE Ben 38.82 57.16 57.34

10 MARTIN Scott 53.13 55.13 54.14
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200m Men200m Men
Start Time:  15:15 Wind: +1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 6 0.151 19.91 SB

2 MARTINA Churandy NED 3 JUL 1984 7 0.150 19.95

3 ANDERSON Marvin JAM 12 MAY 1982 4 0.168 20.55

4 TALBOT Daniel GBR 1 MAY 1991 8 0.176 20.59 SB

5 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 30 OCT 1985 1 0.159 20.60

6 NEWMAN Calesio USA 20 AUG 1986 3 0.144 20.69

7 MALCOLM Christian GBR 3 JUN 1979 5 0.140 20.71

8 ELLINGTON James GBR 6 SEP 1985 2 0.142 20.87

400m Men
Start Time:  15:26

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 JAMES Kirani GRN 1 SEP 1992 5 0.170 44.85

2 BROWN Christopher BAH 15 OCT 1978 8 0.164 44.95 SB

3 MCQUAY Tony USA 16 APR 1990 4 0.161 45.00

4 LEVINE Nigel GBR 30 APR 1989 7 0.157 45.27

5 WARINER Jeremy USA 31 JAN 1984 6 0.235 45.29

6 ROONEY Martyn GBR 3 APR 1987 3 0.213 45.31

7 HENRY Tabarie ISV 1 DEC 1987 1 0.179 45.55

8 WILLIAMS Conrad GBR 20 MAR 1982 2 0.179 46.04

1500m Men
on route times in mile Start Time:  15:37

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 WILLIS Nick NZL 25 APR 1983 2 3:37.16

2 KIPLAGAT Silas KEN 20 AUG 1989 11 3:37.20

3 NDIKU Caleb Mwangangi KEN 9 OCT 1992 10 3:37.42

4 MURRAY Ross GBR 8 OCT 1990 3 3:37.77

5 INGEBRIGTSEN Henrik NOR 24 FEB 1991 8 3:38.43

6 BIRGEN Bethwell KEN 6 AUG 1988 5 3:38.61

7 LAGAT Bernard USA 12 DEC 1974 6 3:38.83

8 RISELEY Jeffrey AUS 11 NOV 1986 9 3:39.71

9 GRICE Charlie GBR 7 NOV 1993 4 3:40.95

10 GATHIMBA Gideon KEN 9 MAR 1980 1 3:41.03

11 MANZANO Leonel USA 12 SEP 1984 7 3:43.31

BOLAS Jack USA 1 NOV 1987 13 DNF

CHEBOI Collins KEN 25 SEP 1987 12 DNF
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1 Mile Men1 Mile Men
Start Time:  15:37

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KIPLAGAT Silas KEN 20 AUG 1989 11 3:52.44 SB

2 MURRAY Ross GBR 8 OCT 1990 3 3:52.77

3 NDIKU Caleb Mwangangi KEN 9 OCT 1992 10 3:53.15

4 WILLIS Nick NZL 25 APR 1983 2 3:53.64

5 BIRGEN Bethwell KEN 6 AUG 1988 5 3:53.93

6 LAGAT Bernard USA 12 DEC 1974 6 3:54.17 SB

7 INGEBRIGTSEN Henrik NOR 24 FEB 1991 8 3:54.28 PB

8 RISELEY Jeffrey AUS 11 NOV 1986 9 3:55.86

9 GATHIMBA Gideon KEN 9 MAR 1980 1 3:57.12

10 GRICE Charlie GBR 7 NOV 1993 4 3:57.90

11 MANZANO Leonel USA 12 SEP 1984 7 4:00.78

BOLAS Jack USA 1 NOV 1987 13 DNF

CHEBOI Collins KEN 25 SEP 1987 12 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 55.41 BOLAS Jack (USA)
800m 1:52.59 BOLAS Jack (USA)

1200m 2:50.21 CHEBOI Collins (KEN)

4x100m Relay Men
Start Time:  16:28

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 TRI Trinidad & Tobago 6 0.126 38.23
1 - SORRILLO Rondell (21 JAN 1986) 2 - BURNS Marc (7 JAN 1983)

3 - CALLENDER Emmanuel (10 MAY 1984) 4 - THOMPSON Richard (7 JUN 1985)

2 NED Netherlands 7 0.146 38.70
1 - MARIANO Brian (22 JAN 1985) 2 - MARTINA Churandy (3 JUL 1984)

3 - CODRINGTON G (17 JUL 1988) 4 - BRUS Wouter (30 SEP 1991)

3 POL Poland 1 0.152 38.78
1 - MASZTAK Kamil (16 JUL 1984) 2 - KUC Dariusz (24 APR 1986)

3 - KUBACZYK Robert (4 AUG 1986) 4 - KRYNSKI Kamil (12 MAY 1987)

4 GBR Great Britain & NI A 4 0.153 38.80

1 - MALCOLM Christian (3 JUN 1979) 2 - CHAMBERS Dwain (5 APR 1978)
3 - ELLINGTON James (6 SEP 1985) 4 - LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark (4 SEP 1982)

5 JAM MVP Track Club 5 0.156 38.82

1 - CARTER Nesta (10 NOV 1985) 2 - FRATER Michael (6 OCT 1982)
3 - WAUGH Ainsley (17 SEP 1981) 4 - DOUGLAS Omar

6 GBR Great Britain & NI B 2 0.173 38.94

1 - FAGAN Luke 2 - DEVONISH Marlon (1 JUN 1976)
3 - TALBOT Daniel (1 MAY 1991) 4 - WILLIAMSON Simeon (16 JAN 1986)

7 FRA France 8 0.217 38.95

1 - BASSAW Ben (9 JUL 1989) 2 - LEMAITRE C (11 JUN 1990)
3 - BIRON Emmanuel (29 JUL 1988) 4 - POGNON Ronald (16 NOV 1982)

8 SKN St Kitts and Nevis 3 0.171 39.19

1 - ROGERS Jason 2 - ADAMS Antoine
3 - ROLAND Lestrod 4 - LAWRENCE BJ
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High Jump MenHigh Jump Men
Start Time:  13:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 DROUIN Derek CAN 6 MAR 1990 8 2.26

2 GRABARZ Robbie GBR 3 OCT 1987 9 2.22

2 PARSONS Tom GBR 5 MAY 1984 4 2.22

4 MASON Michael CAN 30 SEP 1986 7 2.18

5 ONI Samson GBR 25 JUN 1981 3 2.18

5 THOMAS Donald BAH 1 JUL 1984 5 2.18

7 PREZELJ Rožle SLO 26 SEP 1979 2 2.18

8 NINOV Viktor BUL 19 JUN 1988 1 2.13

TORRO Osku FIN 21 AUG 1979 6 DNS
2.13 2.18 2.22 2.26 2.30

1 DROUIN Derek o xo o xo xxx
2 GRABARZ Robbie - - o xxx
2 PARSONS Tom o o o xxx
4 MASON Michael o o xxx
5 ONI Samson o xo xxx
5 THOMAS Donald o xo xxx
7 PREZELJ Rožle o xxo xxx
8 NINOV Viktor o xxx

TORRO Osku

T53/54 100m Men
Start Time:  18:11 Wind: -1.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 TAHTI Leo - Pekka FIN 22 JUN 1983 3 14.28

2 VAN WEEGHEL Kenny NED 16 SEP 1980 5 14.64

3 CHIASSARO Richard GBR 11 NOV 1981 6 15.11

4 BUSHELL Mickey GBR 6 AUG 1990 4 15.31

5 MATTILA Esa - Pekka FIN 3 JUL 1989 7 15.46

6 ALMERS Niklas SWE 4 OCT 1991 2 15.81

7 ANSORG Pascal GER 1 JAN 1994 8 15.90

8 SHEIKH Sheikh GBR 6 FEB 1995 1 15.95

T53/54 800m Men
Start Time:  14:34

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 WEIR David GBR 1 MAY 1979 4 1:45.12

2 COMPAORE Jean - Paul CAN 25 JAN 1972 5 1:46.77

3 YASUOKA Choke JPN 18 JAN 1973 3 1:47.24

4 PUIGBO - VERDAGUER Roger ESP 20 MAR 1978 6 1:47.97

5 MADERA Jorge ESP 19 JAN 1980 7 1:48.42

6 SCHERER David GER 20 JAN 1996 8 1:51.86

7 BOTELLO JIMENEZ Rafael ESP 23 FEB 1979 2 1:51.89

8 ANSORG Pascal GER 1 JAN 1994 1 1:58.59

Intermediate times: 400m 56.75 COMPAORE Jean - Paul (CAN)
600m 1:22.26 WEIR David (GBR)
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400m Men National400m Men National
Start Time:  13:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GREEN Jack GBR 6 OCT 1991 5 0.166 45.99 PB

2 TOBIN Robert GBR 20 DEC 1983 4 0.165 46.34

3 LENNON-FORD Luke GBR 5 MAY 1989 3 0.153 46.37

4 DUNN Jarryd GBR 30 JAN 1992 6 0.159 46.67

5 WARNER Michael GBR 29 NOV 1990 2 0.153 47.02

6 MORRISSEY Richard GBR 11 JAN 1991 7 0.148 47.69

7 DRUCE Tom GBR 18 NOV 1986 1 0.152 47.93

8 WOOLDRIDGE Lawrence GBR 16 SEP 1989 8 0.175 48.31

200m Women
Start Time:  19:04 Wind: -0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 WILLIAMS Charonda USA 27 MAR 1987 5 0.184 22.75

2 MCLAUGHLIN Anneisha JAM 6 JAN 1986 6 0.166 22.81

3 KNIGHT Bianca USA 2 JAN 1989 3 0.154 23.00

4 BAILEY Aleen JAM 25 NOV 1980 8 0.184 23.18

5 SOUMARE Myriam FRA 29 OCT 1986 2 0.143 23.19

6 SIMPSON Sherone JAM 12 AUG 1984 4 0.144 23.20

7 ADEOYE Margaret GBR 22 APR 1985 7 0.190 23.36

8 FERGUSON-MCKENZIE Debbie BAH 16 JAN 1976 1 0.158 23.89

400m Women
Start Time:  16:49

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 OHURUOGU Christine GBR 17 MAY 1984 4 0.192 50.42 SB

2 MONTSHO Amantle BOT 4 JUL 1983 5 0.208 50.56

3 WHYTE Rosemarie JAM 8 SEP 1986 3 0.174 51.19

4 HASTINGS Natasha USA 23 JUL 1986 6 0.160 51.43

5 WILLIAMS Shericka JAM 17 SEP 1985 2 0.166 51.89

6 BEARD Jessica USA 8 JAN 1989 8 0.249 52.08

7 COX Shana GBR 22 JAN 1985 7 0.171 52.38
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1500m Women1500m Women
Start Time:  19:36

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 JAMAL Maryam Yusuf BRN 16 SEP 1984 8 4:06.78

2 SIMPSON Jenny USA 23 AUG 1986 5 4:07.76

3 PIERCE Anna USA 31 MAR 1984 2 4:08.06

4 WEIGHTMAN Laura GBR 1 JUL 1991 9 4:08.19

5 UCENY Morgan USA 10 MAR 1985 7 4:08.22

6 ROWBURY Shannon USA 14 SEP 1984 6 4:08.63

7 DOBRISKEY Lisa GBR 23 DEC 1983 4 4:08.83

8 MCKNIGHT Kaila AUS 5 MAY 1986 1 4:10.49

9 BUCKMAN Zoe AUS 21 DEC 1988 10 4:12.82

10 LANGAT Nancy Jebet KEN 22 AUG 1981 3 4:13.56 SB

11 ENGLAND Hannah GBR 6 MAR 1987 11 4:14.45

CUMMINS Diane CAN 19 JAN 1974 12 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 1:05.27 CUMMINS Diane (CAN)
800m 2:15.63 CUMMINS Diane (CAN)

1200m 3:21.60 JAMAL Maryam Yusuf (BRN)

100m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Start Time:  14:44

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 PEARSON Sally AUS 19 SEP 1986 4 12.53 Q

2 WELLS Kellie USA 16 JUL 1982 5 12.54 Q SB

3 CRAWFORD Virginia USA 7 SEP 1983 5 12.62 Q

4 MANNING Christina USA 29 MAY 1990 2 12.70 Q

5 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 22 DEC 1979 4 12.73 Q SB

6 CASTLIN Kristi USA 7 JUL 1988 6 12.76 q

7 GEORGE Phylicia CAN 16 NOV 1987 7 12.87 Q

8 FOSTER-HYLTON Brigitte Ann JAM 7 NOV 1974 3 12.90 q

9 LOPES-SCHLIEP Priscilla CAN 26 AUG 1982 6 12.91

10 HOLDER Nikkita CAN 7 MAY 1987 1 12.95

11 SCHROTT Beate AUT 15 APR 1988 8 12.96 SB

12 GREAVES Latoya JAM 31 MAY 1986 7 13.01

13 ALI Nia USA 23 OCT 1988 1 13.05

14 LEWIS Yvette USA 16 MAR 1985 2 13.22

15 COWARD Jacquelyn USA 5 NOV 1989 8 13.26

16 PORTER Tiffany GBR 13 NOV 1987 3 14.19

100m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 1 Start Time:  14:44 Wind: +1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CRAWFORD Virginia USA 7 SEP 1983 5 0.142 12.62 Q

2 MANNING Christina USA 29 MAY 1990 2 0.167 12.70 Q

3 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 22 DEC 1979 4 0.148 12.73 Q SB

4 CASTLIN Kristi USA 7 JUL 1988 6 0.175 12.76 q

5 HOLDER Nikkita CAN 7 MAY 1987 1 0.165 12.95

6 GREAVES Latoya JAM 31 MAY 1986 7 0.140 13.01

7 COWARD Jacquelyn USA 5 NOV 1989 8 0.155 13.26

8 PORTER Tiffany GBR 13 NOV 1987 3 0.126 14.19
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 2 Start Time:  14:54 Wind: +0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 PEARSON Sally AUS 19 SEP 1986 4 0.128 12.53 Q

2 WELLS Kellie USA 16 JUL 1982 5 0.124 12.54 Q SB

3 GEORGE Phylicia CAN 16 NOV 1987 7 0.169 12.87 Q

4 FOSTER-HYLTON Brigitte Ann JAM 7 NOV 1974 3 0.133 12.90 q

5 LOPES-SCHLIEP Priscilla CAN 26 AUG 1982 6 0.152 12.91

6 SCHROTT Beate AUT 15 APR 1988 8 0.158 12.96 SB

7 ALI Nia USA 23 OCT 1988 1 0.185 13.05

8 LEWIS Yvette USA 16 MAR 1985 2 0.173 13.22

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

100m Hurdles Women
Final Start Time:  16:39 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 WELLS Kellie USA 16 JUL 1982 6 0.134 12.57

2 PEARSON Sally AUS 19 SEP 1986 5 0.135 12.59

3 CRAWFORD Virginia USA 7 SEP 1983 4 0.147 12.74

4 CASTLIN Kristi USA 7 JUL 1988 8 0.183 12.82

5 MANNING Christina USA 29 MAY 1990 3 0.138 12.88

6 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 22 DEC 1979 2 0.137 12.90

7 GEORGE Phylicia CAN 16 NOV 1987 7 0.162 12.94

FOSTER-HYLTON Brigitte Ann JAM 7 NOV 1974 1 DNS

3000m Steeplechase Women
Start Time:  16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BOBOCEL Ancuta ROU 3 OCT 1987 3 9:27.24 PB

2 JELIZAROVA Polina LAT 1 MAY 1989 5 9:28.27 NR

3 PARKER Barbara GBR 8 NOV 1982 12 9:29.22

4 FRANEK Bridget USA 8 NOV 1987 9 9:29.53 PB

5 KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 7 APR 1985 1 9:34.14 SB

6 HIGGINSON Ashley USA 17 MAR 1989 6 9:34.49 PB

7 CHEMION Phanencer KEN 8 APR 1989 2 9:36.55

8 RAMOS Beverly PUR 24 AUG 1987 7 9:41.15

9 HALL Sara USA 15 APR 1983 10 9:45.51

10 STEWART Emily GBR 24 DEC 1991 4 9:53.47 PB

11 ALEMU Birtukan Fente ETH 18 JUN 1989 11 10:06.98

HINDS Korene JAM 18 JAN 1976 13 DNF

KUZMINA Lyudmila RUS 13 AUG 1987 8 DNS

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:04.36 HINDS Korene (JAM)
2000m 6:18.38 CHEMION Phanencer (KEN)
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5000m Women5000m Women
Start Time:  19:14

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CHERUIYOT Vivian Jepkemoi KEN 11 SEP 1983 12 14:48.86

2 CHERONO Mercy KEN 7 MAY 1991 10 14:49.26 SB

3 MASAI Linet Chepkwemoi KEN 5 DEC 1989 11 14:53.93 SB

4 NYARUAI Veronica KEN 29 OCT 1989 4 14:57.75

5 ANTENEH Emebet ETH 13 JAN 1992 9 15:02.51 SB

6 BLEASDALE Julia GBR 9 SEP 1981 7 15:10.06 PB

7 MASAI Magdalene KEN 4 APR 1993 2 15:28.64

8 WOOTTON Katrina GBR 2 SEP 1985 1 15:35.45

9 MCCOLGAN Eilish GBR 25 NOV 1990 8 15:44.62 PB

10 WELLINGS Eloise AUS 9 NOV 1982 5 15:47.81

11 AVERY Kate GBR 10 OCT 1991 3 15:48.32

12 PURDUE Charlotte GBR 10 JUN 1991 6 15:51.90

PALLANT Emma GBR 4 JUN 1989 13 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:57.77 PALLANT Emma (GBR)
2000m 6:00.06 CHERONO Mercy (KEN)
3000m 9:03.54 NYARUAI Veronica (KEN)
4000m 12:01.17 CHERUIYOT Vivian Jepkemoi (KEN)

High Jump Women
Start Time:  18:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LOWE Chaunte USA 12 JAN 1984 8 2.00

2 HELLEBAUT Tia BEL 16 FEB 1978 5 1.97 SB

3 BEITIA Ruth ESP 1 APR 1979 7 1.94

3 CHICHEROVA Anna RUS 22 JUL 1982 9 1.94

5 GREEN TREGARO Emma SWE 8 DEC 1984 2 1.91

6 PALŠYTÉ Airiné LTU 13 JUL 1992 4 1.91

7 JUNGFLEISCH Marie-Laurence GER 7 OCT 1990 3 1.87

8 ANGELSEN Tonje NOR 17 JAN 1990 6 1.87

9 POOLEY Isobel GBR 21 DEC 1992 1 1.83
1.85 1.90 1.95 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.02

1 LOWE Chaunte - o o o o o xxo xxx
2 HELLEBAUT Tia - o o xo xo xxo xxx
3 BEITIA Ruth - o o o o xxx
3 CHICHEROVA Anna - o o o o - xxx
5 GREEN TREGARO Emma - o o o xxx
6 PALŠYTÉ Airiné o o o xo xxx
7 JUNGFLEISCH M o o o xxx
8 ANGELSEN Tonje o o xo xxx
9 POOLEY Isobel o o xxx
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Triple Jump WomenTriple Jump Women
Start Time:  13:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 IBARGUEN Caterine COL 12 FEB 1984 7 14.66

2 SALADUKHA Olha UKR 4 JUN 1983 8 14.48

3 ALDAMA Yamilé GBR 14 AUG 1972 6 14.37

4 WILLIAMS Kimberly JAM 3 NOV 1988 4 14.00

5 SMOCK Amanda USA 27 APR 1982 1 13.82

6 VELDÁKOVÁ Dana SVK 3 JUN 1981 3 13.77

7 MAMONA Patrícia POR 21 NOV 1988 5 13.70

8 BANOVA Andriyana BUL 1 MAY 1987 2 12.92
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 IBARGUEN Caterine 14.13 14.28 14.61 14.41 14.27 14.66(-1.1) (-2.0) (-0.1) (-1.3) (-2.0) (-0.8)
2 SALADUKHA Olha 14.36 x 14.48 14.19 14.21 14.37(-1.3) (-1.4) (0.0) (-1.0) (-1.5) (-0.9)
3 ALDAMA Yamilé x 13.59 x x 14.37 14.33(-1.7) (-0.9) (+0.6) (+0.6) (-1.6) (-1.9)
4 WILLIAMS Kimberly 13.99 x 14.00 x 13.92 13.81(-0.2) (-0.8) (+1.5) (-1.8) (-2.1) (-1.7)
5 SMOCK Amanda 13.65 13.82 13.18 13.65 13.47 x(-0.6) (-1.1) (-3.3) (-2.6) (-3.5) (-1.0)
6 VELDÁKOVÁ Dana x 13.77 13.52 13.58 x x(-2.1) (-2.7) (-2.7) (-1.4) (-1.4) (-1.8)
7 MAMONA Patrícia 13.45 13.67 13.42 x 13.70 x(+0.1) (-0.6) (-1.9) (-1.1) (-1.3) (-1.8)
8 BANOVA Andriyana x 12.65 12.64 12.92 x x(-1.7) (-1.3) (-0.8) (-1.8) (+0.5) (-1.9)

Javelin Women
Start Time:  15:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SAYERS Goldie GBR 16 JUL 1982 5 66.17 NR

2 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 30 JUN 1981 7 64.19

3 REBRYK Vira UKR 25 FEB 1989 6 63.80

4 VILJOEN Sunette RSA 6 OCT 1983 8 63.33

5 MICKLE Kimberley AUS 28 DEC 1984 1 62.36 SB

6 MITCHELL Kathryn AUS 10 JUL 1982 2 60.24

7 MOLITOR Katharina GER 8 NOV 1983 3 58.81

STAHL Linda GER 2 OCT 1985 4 DNS
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 SAYERS Goldie 66.17 64.44 65.74 59.92 - x
2 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora 63.34 60.01 63.96 63.00 64.19 64.14
3 REBRYK Vira 62.25 x 63.80 x x 62.73
4 VILJOEN Sunette 63.33 61.61 56.70 57.16 58.29 57.23
5 MICKLE Kimberley 60.74 62.36 x x x 60.58
6 MITCHELL Kathryn 60.24 x r
7 MOLITOR Katharina 58.81 x 53.65 x x 56.66

STAHL Linda
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100m Women100m Women
Round 1 Start Time:  14:11

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 FRASER-PRYCE Shelly-Ann JAM 27 DEC 1986 4 10.93 Q

2 OKAGBARE Blessing NGR 9 OCT 1988 3 10.99 Q PB

3 JETER Carmelita USA 24 NOV 1979 4 11.01 Q

4 MADISON Tianna USA 30 AUG 1985 5 11.06 Q

5 AHOURE Murielle CIV 23 AUG 1987 5 11.09 Q

6 BAILEY Aleen JAM 25 NOV 1980 7 11.22 q

7 CALVERT Schillonie JAM 27 JUL 1988 6 11.24 Q

7 RUSSELL Carrie JAM 18 OCT 1990 8 11.24 q SB

9 WILLIAMS Tameka SKN 31 AUG 1989 3 11.26

10 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 3 MAR 1988 2 11.27

11 WILLIAMS Lauryn USA 11 SEP 1983 7 11.41

12 SOUMARE Myriam FRA 29 OCT 1986 2 11.41

13 DOUGLAS Montell GBR 24 JAN 1986 1 11.49

14 ADEOYE Margaret GBR 22 APR 1985 8 11.53 SB

15 KNIGHT Bianca USA 2 JAN 1989 6 11.67

100m Women
Round 1 Heat 1 Start Time:  14:11 Wind: +1.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 FRASER-PRYCE Shelly-Ann JAM 27 DEC 1986 4 0.164 10.93 Q

2 OKAGBARE Blessing NGR 9 OCT 1988 3 0.129 10.99 Q PB

3 AHOURE Murielle CIV 23 AUG 1987 5 0.170 11.09 Q

4 BAILEY Aleen JAM 25 NOV 1980 7 0.187 11.22 q

5 RUSSELL Carrie JAM 18 OCT 1990 8 0.154 11.24 q SB

6 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 3 MAR 1988 2 0.150 11.27

7 DOUGLAS Montell GBR 24 JAN 1986 1 0.123 11.49

8 KNIGHT Bianca USA 2 JAN 1989 6 0.141 11.67

100m Women
Round 1 Heat 2 Start Time:  14:21 Wind: +1.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 JETER Carmelita USA 24 NOV 1979 4 0.151 11.01 Q

2 MADISON Tianna USA 30 AUG 1985 5 0.168 11.06 Q

3 CALVERT Schillonie JAM 27 JUL 1988 6 0.185 11.24 Q

4 WILLIAMS Tameka SKN 31 AUG 1989 3 0.206 11.26

5 WILLIAMS Lauryn USA 11 SEP 1983 7 0.162 11.41

6 SOUMARE Myriam FRA 29 OCT 1986 2 0.132 11.41

7 ADEOYE Margaret GBR 22 APR 1985 8 0.150 11.53 SB

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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100m Women100m Women
Final Start Time:  16:18 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 OKAGBARE Blessing NGR 9 OCT 1988 3 0.150 11.01

2 JETER Carmelita USA 24 NOV 1979 5 0.124 11.03

3 MADISON Tianna USA 30 AUG 1985 6 0.171 11.13

4 AHOURE Murielle CIV 23 AUG 1987 2 0.144 11.13

5 BAILEY Aleen JAM 25 NOV 1980 1 0.165 11.25

6 CALVERT Schillonie JAM 27 JUL 1988 7 0.178 11.40

7 RUSSELL Carrie JAM 18 OCT 1990 8 0.144 11.48

8 FRASER-PRYCE Shelly-Ann JAM 27 DEC 1986 4 0.172 11.82

800m Women
Start Time:  15:49

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BECKWITH Molly USA 4 AUG 1987 3 2:00.68

2 JEPKOSGEI Janeth KEN 13 DEC 1983 7 2:00.68

3 CHEBET Winny KEN 20 DEC 1990 5 2:00.76

4 OKORO Marilyn GBR 23 SEP 1984 6 2:01.32

5 GALL Geena USA 18 JAN 1987 1 2:01.65

6 CICHOCKA Angelika POL 15 MAR 1988 2 2:02.09

7 HAK Yvonne NED 30 JUN 1986 4 2:02.93

8 AKKAOUI Malika MAR 25 DEC 1987 4 2:04.46

9 BEST Charlotte GBR 7 MAR 1985 7 2:05.20

JELAGAT Jane KEN 25 NOV 1983 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 58.49 JELAGAT Jane (KEN)
600m 1:29.21 JEPKOSGEI Janeth (KEN)

T12 100m Women
Start Time:  20:43 Wind: -1.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CLEGG Elizabeth GBR 24 MAR 1990 2 0.152 12.52

2 KOLNIKOVA Hanka SVK 19 JUL 1989 8 0.155 13.05

3 NGUI Eva ESP 6 SEP 1985 6 0.161 13.34

4 MARTINEZ Sara ESP 26 SEP 1990 4 0.160 13.53 SB
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800m On Camp With Kelly800m On Camp With Kelly
Start Time:  13:41

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 COLE Rowena GBR 13 JAN 1992 3 2:04.01

2 TARPLEE Claire IRL 22 SEP 1988 2 2:04.08 PB

3 AUKETT Phillipa GBR 9 SEP 1984 4 2:04.11 PB

4 BIRD Tara GBR 22 JUL 1987 6 2:04.50

5 TRACEY Adelle GBR 27 MAY 1993 4 2:04.88 PB

6 BROOKS Hannah GBR 25 JUN 1988 5 2:05.05

7 LEONARD Alison GBR 17 MAR 1990 1 2:05.79 SB

8 KERSEY Gemma GBR 6 FEB 1992 2 2:06.41 PB

9 BLEAKEN Loren GBR 3 SEP 1995 8 2:06.46 PB

10 DODD Kaylee GBR 28 DEC 1995 7 2:10.33

OSKAN Shelayna GBR 20 JAN 1990 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 1:01.37 OSKAN Shelayna (GBR)
600m 1:33.00 COLE Rowena (GBR)

400m Hurdles Women
Start Time:  18:22

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SHAKES-DRAYTON Perri GBR 21 DEC 1988 3 0.218 53.77 PB

2 DAVYDOVA Irina RUS 27 MAY 1988 4 0.174 54.63

3 SPENCER Kaliese JAM 6 MAY 1987 6 0.154 55.08

4 WALKER Melaine JAM 1 MAR 1983 5 0.268 55.45

5 CHILD Eilidh GBR 20 FEB 1987 7 0.174 55.91

6 BROWN T'Erea USA 24 OCT 1989 8 0.185 56.03

7 WILLIAMS Tiffany USA 5 FEB 1983 2 0.155 56.72

8 WILSON Nickiesha JAM 28 JUL 1986 1 0.176 58.46

T37 200m Women
Start Time:  13:59 Wind: +1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BREEN Olivia GBR 26 JUL 1996 5 29.56 PB

2 HART Katrina GBR 17 MAY 1990 4 29.98

3 MCLOUGHLIN Jenny GBR 10 MAR 1991 3 29.98 PB

4 HAUSBERGER Maike GER 1 SEP 1995 1 31.31 PB

5 JAMESON Heather IRL 1 JAN 1997 2 31.92

6 FORDER Isabelle GER 7 JUL 1979 6 32.91

T54 800m Women
Start Time:  20:34

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SCHAER Mauela SUI 12 MAY 1984 5 2:01.32

2 WOLF Edith SUI 30 JUL 1972 6 2:01.61

3 WOODS Shelly GBR 6 APR 1986 4 2:01.62

4 JONES Jade GBR 1 APR 1996 3 2:03.87

5 HELBING Alexandra SUI 25 OCT 1993 2 2:04.00

6 KELLER Patricia SUI 26 SEP 1989 1 2:04.29
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 (cont.)
Intermediate times: 400m 1:04.33 JONES Jade (GBR)

600m 1:33.32 WOLF Edith (SUI)
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